BARBECUED SPARERIBS

... from the Chinese oven

CRAB RANGOON

Crab mousse in a crispy dough

TRADER VIC’S OWN SMOKED SALMON ¢
Smoked salmon from the Chinese oven

on mixed salad bouquet with Thousand Island dressing,
herring caviar and horseradish

FIVE CHINESE SPOONS ' last order at 11.00 pm

Spicy prawns, grilled scallop, fried Won Ton,
palm hearts with herring caviar, green papaya salad

FRIED PRAWNS''
|  Deep fried battered tiger prawns

3 PRAWNS MIMOSA
Jﬁ Black Tiger prawns gratinated with our Trader Vic’s butter

CHO CHO''

?] Soy sauce marinated beef skewers for you to grill
;\‘ to your liking on the hibachi grill

ALMOND DUCK'

= Baked duck with exotic spices and plum sauce
CHICKEN WINGS''
HAM AND CHEESE BINGS

Fried ham and cheese balls

TRADER VIC’S PANKO'!

Panko crumbed steak slices, deep fried

THAI SATAY ¢

Grilled chicken satées marinated in coconut milk and curry
with spicy peanut sauce and sweet & sour cucumber

SESAME CRUSTED TOFU "V
Crispy fried tofu in a sesame-panko-batter
with sweet chili sauce

FRIED WON TON''
Crispy fried meat Won Ton

SPRING ROLLS''
Homemade crispy spring rolls with sliced vegetables
and spicy chilli sauce — vegetarian

COSMO TIDBITS

A selection of our starters with spareribs,
crab rangoon, king prawns and pork meat with sesame

g = gluten free

e  —— e | P

e

| = lactose free vV = vegan

18,30
18,30

22,50

25,50

26,50
26,50

17,30

24,80

15,20
18,30

18,30

17,30

14,00

17,00

16,30

28,50

;|

V9] ma—", K § =

[ =

—

SALMON STICKS 24,50
Salmon satées with lobster-coriander-sauce

VEGETABLES TEMPURA "V 18,30 4
Vegetables in Tempura batter served

with chilli and wasabi dip

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD ¢! 27,50
Spicy green Thai papaya salad with shrimps,

roasted peanuts, tomatoes, cucumber and lime juice

GREEN GODDESS ¢! 18,70
Mixed lettuce with Green Goddess dressing i
and grilled chicken breast

WON TON SOUP' 14,70
Clear chicken broth with shrimp-pork Won Tons and vegetables

TOM KHA GAI ¢! 20,00
Chicken broth with coconut milk, ginger, lemon grass

and mushrooms E
PEKING SOUP' 17,00

Hot and sour soup with chicken breast, rice noodles, q
surimi crab meat and shiitake mushrooms

MEDIUM HOT THAI CHICKEN CURRY ¢! 29,50

Red Thai curry with chicken, coconut milk, bamboo

sprouts and Thai basil, served with fragrant rice

BAH-MEE ,MALAYAN*' 30,50

Chicken breast, king prawns, shrimps, soybean sprouts
and egg noodles in Malaysian spices

TRADER VIC’S SPICY CHICKEN BURGER'

Spicy grilled chicken in a sesame burger, potato wedges or
sweet potato fries, two kinds of dip and a small salad

24,00

SIX DIM SUM'

- o
E
N ASIAN Eg
%

STEAM BASKET
WITH TWO KINDS
OF DIP
22,00

The Trader Vic’s Cocktail-Lounge with two bars — the perfect meeting point
before or after dinner or pre and post theatre!

OPEN DAILY AT 6.00 PM

If you have any food intolerances, please be so kind and contact our service team, who will be more
than welcome to assist you. Our separate Food and Beverage Allergens Menu will give you all
the information on allergenic agents and ingredients contained in the food and beverages served.

— All prices in € including tax and service —
Butt/110/01.09.2024




Hotel Bayerischer Hof

Promenadeplatz 2-6 Phone +49 89.21 20-0

www.bayerischerhof.de
80333 Munich, Germany Fax +49 89.21 20-906

info@bayerischerhof.de
LEGENID"

Ly LEADING =
IWI HOTELS® Fyesvety




