ENJOY	TRADER	VIC'S
	A 10 10	



C D.	
BARBECUED SPARERIBS from the Chinese oven	18,30
CRAB RANGOON Crab mousse in a crispy dough	18,30
TRADER VIC'S OWN SMOKED SALMON ^g Smoked salmon from the Chinese oven on mixed salad bouquet with Thousand Island dressing, herring caviar and horseradish	22,50
FIVE CHINESE SPOONS ¹ last order at 11.00 pm Spicy prawns, grilled scallop, fried Won Ton, palm hearts with herring caviar, green papaya salad	25,50
FRIED PRAWNS	26,50
PRAWNS MIMOSA Black Tiger prawns gratinated with our Trader Vic's butter	26,50
CHO CHO Soy sauce marinated beef skewers for you to grill to your liking on the hibachi grill	17,30
ALMOND DUCK ¹ Baked duck with exotic spices and plum sauce	24,80
CHICKEN WINGS '	15,20
HAM AND CHEESE BINGS Fried ham and cheese balls	18,30
TRADER VIC'S PANKO ^I Panko crumbed steak slices, deep fried	18,30
THAI SATAY ^{g, l} Grilled chicken satées marinated in coconut milk and curry with spicy peanut sauce and sweet & sour cucumber	17,30
SESAME CRUSTED TOFU ^{I, v} Crispy fried tofu in a sesame-panko-batter with sweet chili sauce	14,00
FRIED WON TON ¹ Crispy fried meat Won Ton	17,00
SPRING ROLLS ¹ Homemade crispy spring rolls with sliced vegetables and spicy chilli sauce – vegetarian	16,30
COSMO TIDBITS A selection of our starters with spareribs, crab rangoon, king prawns and pork meat with sesame	28,50
g = gluten free I = lactose free v = vegan	Ja Bar

_____ ···· SALMON STICKS 24.50 Salmon satées with lobster-coriander-sauce VEGETABLES TEMPURA I, V 18,30 Vegetables in Tempura batter served with chilli and wasabi dip GREEN PAPAYA SALAD g, I 27,50 Spicy green Thai papaya salad with shrimps, Ø roasted peanuts, tomatoes, cucumber and lime juice **GREEN GODDESS** g, I 18,70 Mixed lettuce with Green Goddess dressing and grilled chicken breast WON TON SOUP 14,70 Clear chicken broth with shrimp-pork Won Tons and vegetables TOM KHA GAI g, I 20,00 Chicken broth with coconut milk, ginger, lemon grass and mushrooms PEKING SOUP¹ 17,00 Hot and sour soup with chicken breast, rice noodles, surimi crab meat and shiitake mushrooms MEDIUM HOT THAI CHICKEN CURRY 9,1 29,50 Red Thai curry with chicken, coconut milk, bamboo B sprouts and Thai basil, served with fragrant rice BAH-MEE "MALAYAN"¹ 30,50 Chicken breast, king prawns, shrimps, soybean sprouts and egg noodles in Malaysian spices TRADER VIC'S SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 24.00 Spicy grilled chicken in a sesame burger, potato wedges or sweet potato fries, two kinds of dip and a small salad Din Sum SIX DIM SUM⁺ IN ASIAN **STEAM BASKET** WITH TWO KINDS **OF DIP** 22,00 The Trader Vic's Cocktail-Lounge with two bars - the perfect meeting point before or after dinner or pre and post theatre! **OPEN DAILY AT 6.00 PM** If you have any food intolerances, please be so kind and contact our service team, who will be more than welcome to assist you. Our separate Food and Beverage Allergens Menu will give you all the information on allergenic agents and ingredients contained in the food and beverages served. - All prices in € including tax and service -

Butt/110/01.09.2024



L LEADING W HOTELS

Promenadeplatz 2-6 80333 Munich, Germany Phone +49 89.21 20-0www.bayerischerhof.deFax +49 89.21 20-906info@bayerischerhof.de

LEGEND" *Piefeited* Rotels & RESORTS 0-906 info@l



